



**Armenian Relief Society
“Roubina” Chapter
Toronto**

University Scholarship-Awards For the academic year 2012 - 2013

The A.R.S. “Roubina” Chapter has been awarding University Scholarships since 1997, as part of its educational program.

The following Scholarships are available for the academic year 2012 – 2013

- ◆ **Two (2) Scholarships for first year university students**
- ◆ **One (1) Scholarship for post graduate university students (Master or PhD degrees)**
- ◆ **“Tro Najarian” Scholarship for university students in any year or program (Bachelor, Master or PhD degrees)**

The awards will be based on scholastic achievements and community involvement of the candidate

**The deadline for applications is
July 31, 2012**

These Scholarships are established for full time university students of Armenian heritage, who reside in Ontario.

Application can be obtained by contacting
the A.R.S. office at **416-491-2900**, Azo Kolandjian at **416-492-0967**
ars@armenian.ca or visiting the A.R.S. website at **www.armenian.ca**



ՀԱՅ ՕԳՆՈՒԹԵԱՆ ՄԻՈՒԹԵԱՆ
ՌՈՒԲԻՆԱ ՄԱՍՆԱԾԻԼ
ԹՈՐՈՆԹՈ

Համալսարանական Մրցանակ-Կրթաթոշակետը 2012 - 2013 տարեշրջանին համար

Հ.Օ.Մ.-ի Թորոնթոյի Ռուբինա մասնածիլը 1997-ին ի վեր հաստատած է համալսարանական մրցանակ-կրթաթոշակետը՝ Հայ ուսանողներու համար:

2012-2013 տարեշրջանի դիմումագրերը կ'ընդունուին հետեւեալ Կրթաթոշակետուն համար.-

- ◆ **Երկու (2) Կրթաթոշակետ՝ համալսարանի Առաջին տարուան համար.**
- ◆ **Մեկ (1) Կրթաթոշակ՝ համալսարանի Մաքիստրոսի կամ աւելի բարձր ծրագրին համար (Master, or PhD degrees).**
- ◆ **«Դրօ Նաճարեան» Կրթաթոշակ՝ համալսարանի որեւէ տարուան կամ ծրագրին համար (Bachelor, Master, or PhD degrees):**
Ըստրութիւնը կը կատարուի բարձրագոյն նիշերու եւ հայ գաղութեն ներս կամաւոր ծառայութեան հիման վրայ:

**Դիմումագրերը կ'ընդունուին մինչեւ
Յուլիս 31, 2012**

Սոյն Մրցանակ - Կրթաթոշակետը հաստատուած էն Օլթարիոյի մէջ բնակող լիաժամ հայ համալսարանական ուսանողներու համար:

Դիմումագրերը կարելի է ստանալ կապուելով
Հ.Օ.Մ.-ի գրասենեակ 416-491-2900 եւ կամ
Ազօ Գոլանճեանին 416-492-0967 նաեւ
ars@armenian.ca կամ այցելելով www.armenian.ca կայքեզը:

Կրթաթոշակի Յանձնախումբ
Թորոնթո



Armenian Relief Society
"Roubina" Chapter
Toronto



University Scholarship-Awards For the academic year 2012 - 2013

The A.R.S. "Roubina" Chapter has been awarding University Scholarships since 1997, as part of its educational program.

The following Scholarships are available for the academic year 2012 – 2013

- ◆ Two (2) Scholarships for first year university students
- ◆ One (1) Scholarship for post graduate university students (Master or PhD degrees)
- ◆ "Tro Najarian" Scholarship for university students in any year or program (Bachelor, Master or PhD degrees)

The awards will be based on scholastic achievements and community involvement of the candidate

**The deadline for applications is
July 31, 2012**

These Scholarships are established for full time university students of Armenian heritage, who reside in Ontario.

Application can be obtained by contacting
the A.R.S. office at **416-491-2900**, Azo Kolandjian at **416-492-0967**
ars@armenian.ca or visiting the A.R.S. website at www.armenian.ca

Scholarship Committee
Toronto



ՀԱՅ ՕԳՆՈՒԹԵԱՆ ՄԻՈՒԹԵԱՆ
ՇՈՒՐԻՆԱ ՄԱՍՆԱՅԻՆ
ԹԵՐՈՆՔԸ

Համալսարանական Մրցանակ-Կրթաթոշակներ 2012 - 2013 տարեշրջանին համար

Հ.Օ.Ս.-ի Թղրոնքոյ Շուրինա մասնաճիւղը 1997-էն ի վեր հաստատած է համալսարանական մրցանակ-կրթաթոշակներ՝ Հայ ուսանողներու համար:

2012-2013 տարեշրջանի դիմումնագրերը կ'ընդունվին հետևեալ Կրթաթոշակներուն համար.-

- ◆ Երկու (2) Կրթաթոշակներ՝ համալսարանի Առաջին տարուան համար.
- ◆ Մեկ (1) Կրթաթոշակ՝ համալսարանի Սարիստրոսի կամ աւելի բարձր ծրագրին համար (Master, or PhD degrees).
- ◆ «Դրո Նաճարեան» Կրթաթոշակ՝ համալսարանի որեւէ տարուան կամ ծրագրին համար (Bachelor, Master, or PhD degrees):

Ըստրութիւնը կը կատարուի բարձրագոյն նիշերու եւ հայ գաղութեն ներս կամաւոր ծառայութեան հիման վրայ:

**Դիմումնագրերը կ'ընդունվին մինչեւ
Յուլիս 31, 2012**

Սոյն Մրցանակ - Կրթաթոշակները հաստատուած են Օնթարիոյի մէջ բնակող լիաժման հայ համալսարանական ուսանողներու համար:

Դիմումնագրերը կարելի է ստանալ կապուելով
Հ.Օ.Ս.-ի գրասենեակ **416-491-2900** եւ կամ
Ազօ Գոլանճեանին **416-492-0967** նաեւ

ars@armenian.ca կամ այցելելով www.armenian.ca կայքէը:

Կրթաթոշակի Յանձնախումբ
ԹղրոնքԸ